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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             2,681.06 49.75 -3.40 52.65 54.38 56.43 59.2954,156,600
KBANK        1,537.43 82.25 1.54 82.90 85.23 89.43 92.5318,877,700
STGT           1,434.41 84.25 3.37 81.60 82.1017,072,400
CBG            1,425.43 125.50 3.29 122.60 119.85 112.47 96.2311,337,600
DELTA         1,371.83 123.00 8.37 109.80 96.55 76.57 59.0912,037,000
CPALL         1,368.27 68.75 0.73 68.00 67.15 66.94 68.4019,975,100
PTT              1,352.78 38.50 -1.28 38.50 38.93 38.60 37.0335,058,600
PTL              1,040.00 24.30 3.85 23.22 23.00 20.65 16.1243,381,000
PTTEP         1,004.46 89.00 -2.20 91.00 92.90 93.08 88.2211,244,000
KCE             988.49 28.50 1.79 27.85 26.68 24.86 19.8235,069,700

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        338.14374,571,600 0.90 1.12 0.92 0.95 0.96 0.79
NER             937.20309,345,200 3.18 14.39 2.82 2.79 2.71 2.53
TMB             153.07163,310,300 0.94 -1.05 0.98 1.00 1.03 1.03
W                 28.53145,875,700 0.20 11.11 0.16 0.15 0.14 0.11
MORE          44.84104,983,800 0.44 12.82 0.37 0.36 0.36 0.30
WHA            342.56104,003,100 3.32 3.11 3.28 3.25 3.24 3.09
BWG            57.5191,673,800 0.63 1.61 0.65 0.67 0.63 0.49
NER-W1      129.4576,414,300 1.78 14.84 1.60 1.60 1.38
ALL              264.8671,954,400 3.88 9.60 3.56 3.53 3.70 3.30
AWC            279.1571,922,500 3.84 -4.48 3.94 3.99 3.99 4.53

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

SANKO-W1 0.90 22,235,0000.04 100.00 0.02 0.04 0.08 0.11
CIG-W8       0.00 214,2000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02
ORI-W1       4.00 48,952,2000.09 50.00 0.07 0.08 0.16 0.23
PDJ-W4       9.36 17,080,4000.60 46.34 0.37 0.30 0.27 0.27
TAKUNI-W  0.01 291,9000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
EMC-W6      0.07 1,906,8000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
BKD-W2      0.03 417,0000.09 28.57 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.09
CHO-W2     0.05 1,319,2000.05 25.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.06
TWZ             0.10 1,552,5000.07 16.67 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
ECF-W3       1.09 4,993,2000.22 15.79 0.21 0.22 0.26 0.31

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

ANAN-F       0.00 3,0001.46 -63.86
EP-W3         8.53 19,124,8000.44 -15.38 0.39 0.37 0.34 0.35
MNIT           0.00 9001.26 -14.86 1.36 1.38 1.39 1.19
SAWANG    0.00 2009.40 -14.55 11.00 11.47 11.06 8.68
SCB-P         0.01 10067.50 -14.29 78.10 79.25 77.51 113.40
META-W4    0.09 1,556,7000.06 -14.29 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.06
M-PAT         0.12 33,3003.52 -14.15 3.84 3.94 4.03 4.26
NOK            4.03 6,359,7000.64 -11.11 0.79 0.84 0.91 1.05
UPF             0.11 2,60041.25 -10.81 47.20 47.23 45.37 39.63
CRC-F         0.05 1,70029.00 -10.77 32.65 34.88
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Stock 03-Aug 31-Jul 30-Jul 29-Jul 24-Jul

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 03-Aug 31-Jul 30-Jul 29-Jul 24-Jul

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

207.42AOT -294.09 -40.22 123.85 -18.79
118.86NER 12.19 -1.77 7.94 0.00
118.35PTL 50.37 65.49 8.73 69.75
112.12PTT 525.34 -102.41 -46.82 -44.86

62.41SCB 199.86 141.20 50.22 -144.02
60.11GLOBAL 246.03 26.47 12.45 -11.96
49.83DELTA 27.35 141.24 148.08 53.12
48.75CRC -35.91 -80.54 101.72 -1.59
47.37BCH 6.48 21.68 35.58 11.58
39.78STA 97.86 -69.10 20.16 -46.07
36.84MTC 9.99 7.82 166.53 -128.00
33.43STGT 18.33 -6.60 221.19 4.07
33.24TIP -22.07 -10.67 9.53 -5.37
29.80OSP -17.44 -5.63 129.92 -36.38
28.50CHG 9.55 6.91 7.61 -2.76
26.90TQM 41.73 2.72 -15.90 28.35
25.52RS 32.90 111.74 37.98 -1.47
22.58UTP -8.74 16.67 12.15 1.82
22.04BGRIM 150.32 40.92 61.09 7.64
21.49SUPER 35.55 73.29 -6.58 3.66

-410.57CPALL 244.87 -320.00 -12.46 -202.00
-159.94CPN -70.00 -106.09 -167.81 -54.62
-142.71ADVANC 89.12 -50.45 132.89 -166.09
-111.58BBL 31.17 317.61 -62.62 37.17

-84.29AWC -26.75 -7.12 -21.51 -29.65
-71.85KCE 36.45 -81.89 118.64 60.27
-68.73IVL 196.06 76.61 -20.25 -43.27
-67.14GULF 50.69 -2.92 1.48 72.24
-66.89PRM -62.87 97.32 -24.24 -7.14
-62.17HANA 10.05 -138.55 0.75 1.18
-60.78DOHOME 64.41 -3.43 12.24 5.92
-60.21BJC -12.66 -78.90 -81.34 -28.50
-58.28BDMS -57.86 -27.38 37.62 -89.56
-58.28PTTEP 59.14 121.00 -9.63 -230.64
-54.03INTUCH 67.82 -93.32 40.82 -35.27
-46.68MINT -11.60 -69.04 39.58 70.16
-45.90CPF 60.49 160.52 110.26 245.99
-45.72EA -4.58 -16.80 -65.63 177.49
-44.17BTS -2.45 62.81 124.26 15.05
-42.03EGCO -50.78 -85.39 -23.84 -44.54

746.32AOT 538.90 1,285.22 207.42
518.99KBANK 518.62 1,037.61 0.37
531.85PTT 419.73 951.58 112.12
204.65CPALL 615.22 819.86 -410.57
260.06PTTEP 318.33 578.39 -58.28
287.41DELTA 237.58 525.00 49.83
263.34SCC 252.86 516.20 10.47
228.94CPF 274.85 503.79 -45.90
221.65CBG 263.09 484.74 -41.44
173.05BBL 284.62 457.67 -111.58
208.17PTTGC 230.16 438.33 -22.00
144.34ADVANC 287.05 431.40 -142.71
129.69CPN 289.63 419.32 -159.94
153.44IVL 222.17 375.61 -68.73
208.67GLOBAL 148.56 357.23 60.11
140.22KCE 212.06 352.28 -71.85
193.99STA 154.21 348.20 39.78
141.27EA 186.99 328.26 -45.72
191.72SCB 129.31 321.03 62.41
149.67GPSC 158.37 308.03 -8.70

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
455,212,361BBL             1,908,842,894 23.85

76,368,125NINE           365,549,286 20.89
7,530,886SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.24

255,301,935GL               1,525,538,158 16.74
512,828,004INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.99
381,889,211KBANK       2,393,260,193 15.96

1,858,221,688LH               11,949,713,176 15.55
11,486,507THIP            80,000,000 14.36

130,773,800GBX            1,089,076,392 12.01
138,199,649TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.86
554,587,675TU               4,771,815,496 11.62

48,443,096SAT             425,193,894 11.39
155,491,253SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.32
601,629,321MACO         5,411,980,914 11.12

9,974,166META-W4   91,071,895 10.95
165,250,249STA             1,535,999,998 10.76
356,550,362SCB            3,395,590,358 10.50

82,504,295TISCO         800,645,624 10.30
49,618,313MCS            500,000,000 9.92
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

95,895,650KBANK-F      1,176,200 82.25 82.25 0.00
45,616,700BBL-F           461,800 98.00 98.50 -0.51
19,603,750PTT-F            510,000 38.25 38.50 -0.65

9,678,400SCC-F          25,800 375.00 373.00 0.54
2,552,550STA-F           100,100 25.50 26.25 -2.86
1,615,040BTS-F           156,800 10.30 10.30 0.00
1,085,640BDMS-F        49,800 21.80 21.80 0.00

203,350PTTEP-F       2,200 89.25 89.00 0.28
109,800ADVANC-F   600 183.00 183.00 0.00

76,325GULF-F        2,300 33.00 33.25 -0.75
49,300CRC-F          1,700 29.00 28.75 0.87
33,000HMPRO-F     2,200 15.00 15.40 -2.60

6,850CPALL-F       100 68.50 68.75 -0.36
3,690ANAN-F        3,000 1.46 1.50 -2.67

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

305,209,715KBANK         3,759,200 81.19 82.25 -1.29
71,786,420KTB              7,312,900 9.82 9.80 0.20
38,882,539TCAP            1,125,500 34.55 34.75 -0.58
30,150,025AOT              598,900 50.34 49.75 1.19
26,325,000TLGF            1,500,000 17.55 17.50 0.29
18,400,000SKR              4,000,000 4.60 5.40 -14.81
16,193,920MTC             329,300 49.18 49.00 0.37
15,308,000PTTEP          172,000 89.00 89.00 0.00

7,320,000ADVANC      40,000 183.00 183.00 0.00
5,835,744TISCO          88,100 66.24 64.75 2.30
4,800,000CBG13C201 6,000,000 0.80 0.80 0.00
4,800,000TRITN           15,000,000 0.32 0.31 3.23
4,534,400BDMS           208,000 21.80 21.80 0.00
4,050,000HREIT           500,000 8.10 8.05 0.62
3,990,000APCS            700,000 5.70 6.00 -5.00
3,760,000CPN              80,000 47.00 47.75 -1.57
3,585,640KCE13C201 10,546,000 0.34 0.33 3.03
3,133,750IVL                115,000 27.25 24.90 9.44
3,129,000WHART        210,000 14.90 15.00 -0.67
3,055,360RCI               954,800 3.20 3.40 -5.88
2,895,067S5013C2009 5,908,300 0.49 0.48 2.08
1,830,000CSP              3,000,000 0.61 0.60 1.67

705,507TASC13C20 2,137,900 0.33 0.34 -2.94
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Stock MTDWTD3 Aug 4 Aug 5 Aug 6 Aug 7 AugT

Short Sale 3 - 7 Aug 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.85 0.85 0.85
ADVANC         4.69 4.69 4.69
AEONTS          0.71 0.71 0.71
AOT                 38.62 38.62 38.62
AOT-R             36.97 36.97 36.97
AP                  0.19 0.19 0.19
AU                  0.17 0.17 0.17
AWC                3.21 3.21 3.21
BA                  0.28 0.28 0.28
BAFS               0.07 0.07 0.07
BANPU            0.37 0.37 0.37
BBL                 11.49 11.49 11.49
BCP-R             0.05 0.05 0.05
BDMS              0.11 0.11 0.11
BEM                0.53 0.53 0.53
BGRIM            0.10 0.10 0.10
BH                  0.68 0.68 0.68
BJC                 0.76 0.76 0.76
BLA                 0.01 0.01 0.01
BPP                 4.65 4.65 4.65
BTS                 2.34 2.34 2.34
BTS-R              1.46 1.46 1.46
CBG                10.19 10.19 10.19
CENTEL          0.23 0.23 0.23
CENTEL-R       0.90 0.90 0.90
CHG                0.15 0.15 0.15
CK                  0.33 0.33 0.33
CKP                 10.16 10.16 10.16
COM7              14.26 14.26 14.26
CPALL             32.89 32.89 32.89
CPF                 1.21 1.21 1.21
CPF-R              7.86 7.86 7.86
CPN                 2.18 2.18 2.18
CRC                3.74 3.74 3.74
DELTA             8.12 8.12 8.12
DTAC              0.01 0.01 0.01
E1VFVN3001   0.53 0.53 0.53
EA                  2.47 2.47 2.47
EA-R                4.74 4.74 4.74
ERW                1.66 1.66 1.66
GLOBAL          24.17 24.17 24.17
GLOBAL-R      0.99 0.99 0.99
GPSC              12.45 12.45 12.45
GULF               20.11 20.11 20.11
GUNKUL         0.24 0.24 0.24
HANA              5.24 5.24 5.24
HMPRO           19.58 19.58 19.58
HMPRO-R       0.30 0.30 0.30
IRPC                1.40 1.40 1.40
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IVL                 4.55 4.55 4.55
JAS                 0.00
KBANK            26.50 26.50 26.50
KBANK-R        51.11 51.11 51.11
KCE                 5.89 5.89 5.89
KKP                 0.60 0.60 0.60
KSL                 0.20 0.20 0.20
KTB                 5.72 5.72 5.72
KTB-R              1.28 1.28 1.28
KTC                 10.67 10.67 10.67
LH                  0.35 0.35 0.35
LPN                 0.02 0.02 0.02
MAJOR            0.50 0.50 0.50
MINT               0.14 0.14 0.14
MTC                3.34 3.34 3.34
PSH                 0.36 0.36 0.36
PTG                 2.33 2.33 2.33
PTT                 25.44 25.44 25.44
PTTEP             30.60 30.60 30.60
PTTGC            2.23 2.23 2.23
PTTGC-R         19.04 19.04 19.04
QH                  0.06 0.06 0.06
RATCH            2.37 2.37 2.37
RS                  1.85 1.85 1.85
SCB                 11.29 11.29 11.29
SCB-R             1.20 1.20 1.20
SCC                 0.95 0.95 0.95
SGP                 0.05 0.05 0.05
SHR                 0.20 0.20 0.20
STA                 2.60 2.60 2.60
STEC               5.96 5.96 5.96
STPI                0.04 0.04 0.04
SUPER            1.64 1.64 1.64
TASCO            4.14 4.14 4.14
TCAP               1.44 1.44 1.44
TISCO             1.20 1.20 1.20
TKN                 1.34 1.34 1.34
TMB                 0.08 0.08 0.08
TOA                 1.72 1.72 1.72
TOP                 1.18 1.18 1.18
TPIPP              0.01 0.01 0.01
TQM                2.69 2.69 2.69
TRUE               1.11 1.11 1.11
TTW                 1.20 1.20 1.20
TU                  2.17 2.17 2.17
VGI                 4.86 4.86 4.86
WHA                4.09 4.09 4.09

540.73 540.73 540.73Total
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